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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
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STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1907,
compared
with
the

Amount
voted
under
"The

Appropriation
Act,

1906."

>

Issued.

Voted..IAmount Unissued.
Issued
inExcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

116
Statl

Forests
Account
:—

State
Forests

Branch
of
the

Lands
and
Survey

Department

£

s.
d.

25,020
7

1

£

s.
1

69
4

2

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

24,951
2
11

73
7

6

£

s.
d.

25,024
10
5

•I.

£

s.
d.

31,431
0

0

£

s.
d.

6,406
9

7

£

s.
d.
,

Total

25,020
7

1

69
4

2

24,951
2
11

73
7

6

25,024
10
5

31,431
0

0

6,406
9

7

»

IT.
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STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAB

the
Amount
voted
under
"The

Appropriation
Act,

1906."

ended
31st

ARCH,
1907,

compared
with

I

TKarnrr,

*

ISSUED.Issued.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

Voted.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

117
State

Coal-mines
Account
:—

State
Coal-mines

£

s.
d.

128,840
1

8

£

s.
d.

2,888
11
7

£

s.
d.

125,951
10
1

£

8.

d.

£

a.
d.

37
8

0

125,988
18
1

£

s.
d.

135,685
0

0

£

s.
d.

9,696
1
11

£

s.
d.

Total

128,840
1

8

2,888
11
7

125,951
10
1

37
8

0

125,988
18
1

135,685
0

0

9,696
1
11

••

STATEMENT
showing
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NET

ISSUES
from
the
SCENERY

PRESERVATION
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

Makch

W1
t"
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Ace,

1906."

907,
compared

>■

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Scenery
Preservation

Account: —118

Scenery
Preservation Total

£

s.
d.

9,411
9

8

£

s.
d.

264
12
11

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

9,146
16
9

9,146
16
9

£

s.
d.

9,146
16
9

9,146
16
9

£

s.
d.l

9,750
0

0
|

9,750
0

0

£

s.
d.

603
3

3

603
3

3

£

s.
d.

9,411
9

8

264
12
11

9,146
16
9

603
3

3
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