STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1907, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1906."

L	ļ			TSSOED.				A section 6	Tooman on
οΛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	Voted.	UNISSUED.	EXCRES.
116	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT:— State Forests Branch of the Lends and Sures	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	.p .8	£ s. d.	
	Department	25,020 7 1	69 4 2	24,951 2 11	73 7 6	25,024 10 5	25,024 10 5 31,431 0 0	6,406 9 7	:
	Total	25,020 7 1	69 4 2	24,951 2 11	73 7 6	25,024 10 5	25,024 10 5 31,431 0 0	6,406 9 7	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1907, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1906."

1				Topin noise area	יסטפו ייסה חטוישווקסיקקני סדיד	erion ace, ra	ġ.			•
TE.					Issued.					W. Carrool
PΛ			Expenditure.	Oredits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.	Voted.	UNISSUED.	Excress.
	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT:	-	र व	er er						
117	State Coal-mines	:	128,840 1 8	2,888 11 7	125,951 10 1	9 69	8 0 125,988 18 1	135,685 0 0	£ 8. d. 9,696 1.11	
	Total	:	128,840 1 8	2,888 11 7	2,888 11 7 125,951 10 1	87 8 0	125,988 18 1	87 8 0 125,988 18 1 135,685 0 0 9,696 1 11	9,696 1 11	:
	-	_								_

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1907, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1906."

Scenery Preservation Account:	orre.	1				ISSUED.			Vomen	Ажорит	Issued
9,411 9 8 264 12 11 9,146 16 9 9,411 9 8 264 12 11 9,146 16 9 9,146 16 9 9,750 0 0	A			Expenditure.		Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	.0120	UNISSUED.	Excress.
9,411 9 8 264 12 11 9,146 16 9 9,146 16 9 9,750 0 0	118	Scenery Preservation Account:— Scenery Preservation	:	£ s. d. 9,411 9 8	£ 8. d. 264 12 11		. s. d.	£ s. d. 9,146 16 9	£ s. d.		8. 8. d.
		Total	:	9,411 9 8	264 12 11		:	9,146 16 9	9,750 0 0	603 8 8	: